Early Payment Application Form

To:

AEON STORES (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED


Units 07-11, 26/F, CDW Building, 


388 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.


Tel: 2565 3600



Fax: 2561 5287 / 2563 8654
Attn:
Accounts Department

	Supplier code:
	
	Supplier name:
	

	
	
	
	

	Contact person:
	
	Telephone no.:
	

	
	
	
	

	Email address:
	
	
	


Details of early payment application

	
	Scheduled payment date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Scheduled payment amount (HK$)
	Early payment date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Early payment amount (HK$)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Total
	


